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General information about company
Scrip code 504351
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE507F01023
Name of the company EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.42
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.15
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares | securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up equity | paid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as per - -
M fﬁﬁreh"lder ?E*;;eh"]ders sharesheld ~ |equity | Depository | (VI)=(IV)+ |SCRR, 1957) (viiy | o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
av) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a% of Class % of
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 174781787 174781787 15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
Group
(B) Public 346856 989016773 989016773 84.98 989016773 989016773 | 84.98
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 346858 1163798560 1163798560 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁlmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
o assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
anes Shares NECYINE 1 Convertible encumbered Hrmber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa Asa% dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. of | diluted share % of form (XIV)
X D (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. |total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1 (i1) (1ii)
(A+B+C2) ) ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15.02 174781787
Group
B) Public 84.98 737031445 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 911813232 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

No. Of Shareholding as .
Partly No. Of a % of total no. of securities (IX)
Category & Name Nos. Of No. of fully aid-u shares Total nos. of shares
gory : paid up PAUTUP | nderlying | shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders . equity ’ o (calculated as % of
equity shares Depository | (VII) = (IV)+ a70
) (I shares . per SCRR, 1957) Total
held (IV) Receipts (V)+ (VD) o otal
held (VII) As a % of . Class Voti
(VD) Class eg: X “>* | Total oting
) (A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 174781787 174781787 | 15.02 174781787 174781787 |15.02
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 2 174781787 174781787 | 15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
gr"m"mr and 2 174781787 174781787 | 15.02 174781787 174781787 |15.02
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category | 1 300000 300000 0.03 300000 300000 0.03
11
(Szu)b'TOtal ® 1 300000 300000 0.03 300000 300000 | 0.03
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€] share capital up to 345238 500300848 500300848 | 42.99 500300848 500300848 |42.99
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 203 434111920 434111920 37.3 434111920 434111920 |37.3
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) 537 7388863 7388863 0.63 7388863 7388863 0.63
k) Foreign Companies | 1 5 5 0 5 5 0
(o) Bodies Corporate 110 16667362 16667362 1.43 16667362 16667362 1.43
(m) Any Other (specify) | 766 30247775 30247775 2.6 30247775 30247775 |26
(S;‘)b'mal ®) 346855 988716773 988716773 | 84.96 988716773 988716773 |84.96
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 346856 989016773 989016773 84.98 989016773 989016773 |84.98
2)+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 346858 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
Total (A+B+C)) 346858 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - ered umber o
. . . e equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11) :
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize

it i i i - ftotal sa’e tform (XIV)  isup- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | -t eiotal ul u ul
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (ii) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.02 174781787
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 15.02 174781787
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 15.02 174781787
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0.03 300000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (8) 0.03 300000 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 42.99 500288705 0 0 0
(h) 37.3 182138735 0 0 0
@) 0.63 7388863 0 0 0
(k) 0 5 0 0 0
O 1.43 16667362 0 0 0
(m) 2.6 30247775 0 0 0
(S‘gb'TOtal (®) 84.96 736731445 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 84.98 737031445 0 0 0
BX2)+B)3)*
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 911813232
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 100 911813232
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVANG DINESH MASTER

DEVANG MASTER

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADTMS5981H

ACZPMT7144A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165700000

9081787

174781787

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

165700000

9081787

174781787

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.24

0.78

15.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

165700000

9081787

174781787

Class eg:y

Total

165700000

9081787

174781787

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.24

0.78

15.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.24

0.78

15.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165700000

9081787

174781787

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAULAT RAM

BRIJBALA

MAHESH SINGH

NEELAM PAL

JEEVAN ARYA

ANUPAM NARAIN GUPTA

PAN (II)

AOVPR4750D

CLSPB7969N

DZFPS1266D

BFEPN7703R

AMQPJ9410K

AIQPG8113N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29192500

57750000

57500000

51805685

52675000

56127379

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

29192500

57750000

57500000

51805685

52675000

56127379

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.51

4.96

4.94

4.45

4.53

4.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29192500

57750000

57500000

51805685

52675000

56127379

Class eg:y

Total

29192500

57750000

57500000

51805685

52675000

56127379

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

4.96

4.94

4.45

4.53

4.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.51

4.96

4.94

4.45

4.53

4.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of §quity
domateritized  |° 36127379
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

305050564

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

305050564

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

305050564

Class eg:y

Total

305050564

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56127379

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

LLP

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

26

726

766

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7573103

10000

1432683

21231989

30247775

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7573103

10000

1432683

21231989

30247775

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.12

1.82

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7573103

10000

1432683

21231989

30247775

Class eg:y

Total

7573103

10000

1432683

21231989

30247775

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.65

0.12

1.82

2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.65

0.12

1.82

2.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7573103

10000

1432683

21231989

30247775

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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