

<b>General information about company</b>	
Scrip code	504351
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE507F01023
Name of the company	EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

**Declaration**

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

<b>Particular</b>	<b>Approved limits (%)</b>	<b>Limits utilized (%)</b>
As on shareholding date	100	0.43
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.42
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.15

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02
(B)	Public	346856	989016773			989016773	84.98	989016773		989016773	84.98
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	346858	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560		1163798560	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				15.02					174781787			
(B)	Public				84.98					737031445	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					911813232	0	0	0

<b>Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group</b>											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	300000			300000	0.03	300000		300000	0.03
Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	300000			300000	0.03	300000		300000	0.03
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	345238	500300848			500300848	42.99	500300848		500300848	42.99
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	203	434111920			434111920	37.3	434111920		434111920	37.3
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	537	7388863			7388863	0.63	7388863		7388863	0.63
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	5			5	0	5		5	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	110	16667362			16667362	1.43	16667362		16667362	1.43
(m)	Any Other (specify)	766	30247775			30247775	2.6	30247775		30247775	2.6
Sub-Total (B) (4)		346855	988716773			988716773	84.96	988716773		988716773	84.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		346856	989016773			989016773	84.98	989016773		989016773	84.98
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2 )		346858	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560		1163798560	100
Total (A+B+C )		346858	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560		1163798560	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				15.02					174781787			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				15.02					174781787			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				15.02					174781787			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(e)				0.03					300000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.03					300000	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				42.99					500288705	0	0	0
(h)				37.3					182138735	0	0	0
(i)				0.63					7388863	0	0	0
(k)				0					5	0	0	0
(l)				1.43					16667362	0	0	0
(m)				2.6					30247775	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				84.96					736731445	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				84.98					737031445	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					911813232			
Total (A+B+C )				100					911813232			

<b>Individuals/Hindu undivided Family</b>			
Serial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEVANG DINESH MASTER	DEVANG MASTER	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AADTM5981H	ACZPM7144A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165700000	9081787	174781787
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165700000	9081787	174781787
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.24	0.78	15.02
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>			
Class eg:X	165700000	9081787	174781787
Class eg:y			
Total	165700000	9081787	174781787
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.24	0.78	15.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.24	0.78	15.02
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
<b>Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)</b>			
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	165700000	9081787	174781787
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

<b>Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.</b>						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAULAT RAM	BRIJ BALA	MAHESH SINGH	NEELAM PAL	JEEVAN ARYA	ANUPAM NARAIN GUPTA
PAN (II)	AOVPR4750D	CLSPB7969N	DZFPS1266D	BFEPN7703R	AMQPJ9410K	AIQPG8113N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29192500	57750000	57500000	51805685	52675000	56127379
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29192500	57750000	57500000	51805685	52675000	56127379
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	4.96	4.94	4.45	4.53	4.82
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>						
Class eg: X	29192500	57750000	57500000	51805685	52675000	56127379
Class eg:y						
Total	29192500	57750000	57500000	51805685	52675000	56127379
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.51	4.96	4.94	4.45	4.53	4.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	4.96	4.94	4.45	4.53	4.82
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	56127379
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

<b>Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.</b>	
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	305050564
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	305050564
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.21
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>	
Class eg: X	305050564
Class eg:y	
Total	305050564
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.21
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56127379
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	LLP	Trusts	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	1	26	726	766
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7573103	10000	1432683	21231989	30247775
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7573103	10000	1432683	21231989	30247775
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0	0.12	1.82	2.59
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	7573103	10000	1432683	21231989	30247775
Class eg:y					
Total	7573103	10000	1432683	21231989	30247775
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.65	0	0.12	1.82	2.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.65	0	0.12	1.82	2.59
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7573103	10000	1432683	21231989	30247775
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

